27 Bright:Street
VAT Reg No: 4810259673

SomersetWest 7130:

9 1C0 Reg.Mo: 2011/008513/07 , Liquor Reg: RG0G03599.,

BLUE SKY BRAND COMPANY (PTY) LTD

/-Companytontactbetéils. o ' C T Y Vi

Tel No: 021 201 1049

Email Orders@blieskybrands co.2a.

.

~ Copy Taxlnvoice

Dafe. ‘29/1012024

-Dacument.No;. V00265792

Page t ot

4 Customer Details:

Uttima Pabx Comms CC

Osizweni Top Liguer Store

Co Reg No. 2008252257723

PO Box 2559

2940 <7 Days

o

Deliver To: Osizweni Top.Liquor Store
Shop 5.0 7276

Osizweni’ ppmg Centre

Cnr.Osiz3 £:0A 108 Streets
Osizweni A (Section A)

2052,

Account -Yopr PO Number Tax Reference

Sales Code

(ovss I )(

27026040 I

KZN4

ftemCode Store [tem Description
25003 KZN

Honor VS Select Reserve 600 48040 288240

Many thanks & kind regards,

Fﬁ%ﬁ

Tax:

43236 331476

RUSHNI SAVAGE ' ROYAL FLUSH . o

) ) }19{&9?{ TWELVE Ceve TIMEs OIS TILLED! "=F‘_r'eballa
TEL +27 (0) 21 2011 049 COGNAC TWELVE eINS e
MOBILE +27 (0) 71 866 2476 @
EMAIL rushniblyeskybrands coza VICTORIA BLACK ROSE BOULEVARD PRAVDA
www.blueskybrands.co.za TCIN R I Mie anad vomEa

BLUE SKY BRAND COMPANY

PREMIUM WINE AND SPIRIT MERCHANTS

From: Brandon de Mardt <brandon@blueskybrands.co.za>
Sent: Tuesday, 05 November 2024 11:59
To: Arecavilla Group <arecavitlagroup@gmail.com>; Orders <prders@biveskybran >

Cc: Ameer Ismail <ameer@blueskybrands co za>
Subject: Re: Uplift and replace
Approved

Please can we ask liquor runners to check honor carefully or did we accidentally invoice the wrong one

"Regards

From: Arecavilla Group <arecavillagroup@gmail.com>

Date: Tuesday, 05 November 2024 at 11:57

To: Orders <orders@blueskybrands.co.za>

Cc: Brandon de Mardt <brandon@blueskybrands.co.za>, Ameer Ismail <ameer@blueskybrands.co.za>
Subject: Uplift and replace

Greetings
Please uplift 1 case of Honor vs and replace it with 1 cases Honor select reserve at Overland Osizweni Newcastle.

The customer ordered select reserve and he was given Honor vs.




o)

BLUESKY .BRAND COMPANY:
(PTY)- LTD:.

UPLIFTMENT REQUEST

Account No: 0VL469 Date: 9NOV 2024

Account Name: Osizweni Tops Liquro Store

Address:

Shop 5o Erf7276

Osizweni Shopping Centre
Cnr Osiz 3 & OA 105 Streets
Osizweni A (Section A)
Newcastle

Customer Email: l QS%C/U P \ Ocr ' ‘ 1@9’(4_/

UPLIFTMENT. REFERENCE T TR
I <y |BSBC/2024-11-06 MD686

UPLIFTMENT REASON:.  [INCORRECT STOCK DE

CoDE. .| - . unms]

25003 SIXUNITS HONOR SELECT RESERVE

WE HEREBY AGREE TO CONTACT BLUESKY BRAND COMPANY FOR THE UPLIFTMENT OF THEIRS STANDS/PROPERTY

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:

PRINT NAME

DRIVER SIGNATURE:

PRINT NAME

Blue Sky Brand Company (Pty) Ltd
Company Registration No. 2011/008513/07 - Director: D.P De Mardt
Honeywell Park, Cnr Honeywell and Evelyn roads, Retreat, 7945, Cape Town - PO Box 134, Steenberg, 7947
Tel: - 021 201 1049/ Fax:- 021 702 2709 / Email:- orders@blueskybrands.co.za




@ Outlook

Re: Uplift and replace

From Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>
Date Fri 11/8/2024 12:23 PM

To  Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>; Kobus Claassens <kobus@Irsa.co.za>; Minenhle Shange <minenhle@Irsa.co.za>; Nonceba Kekana <nonceba®Irsa.co.za>; Michael
Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>; Ediris Khan <ediris@Irsa.co.za>; Dudu Mbele <dudu@Irsa.co.za>; Mbalenhle Dlamini <mbalenhle@Irsa.co.za>; Ashlyne Crouch
<ashlyne@Irsa.co.za>; Lucinda Borrageiro <lucinda@Irsa.co.za>; Sharen Sadapal <Sharen.Sadapal@halewood.co.za>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>

Hi Kobus

BSBCUPL09112024

Kind Regards
Wikus Vermeulen

office 0310231141

email wikus@irsa.co.za

Pocket 3A, Clairwood Logistics Park
Corner Basil February Road
Clairwood

From: Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Friday, November 8, 2024 10:43 AM

To: Kobus Claassens <kobus@Irsa.co.za>; Minenhle Shange <minenhle@Irsa.co.za>; Nonceba Kekana <nonceba@lrsa.co.za>; Michael Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>; Ediris
Khan <ediris@Irsa.co.za>; Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; Dudu Mbele <dudu@Irsa.co.za>; Mbalenhle Dlamini <mbalenhle@Irsa.co.za>; Ashlyne Crouch
<ashlyne@lrsa.co.za>; Lucinda Borrageiro <lucinda@Irsa.co.za>; Sharen Sadapal <Sharen.Sadapal@halewood.co.za>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Uplift and replace

@Priscilla Ramiall sorry forgot you

From: Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.2a>

Sent: Friday, November 8, 2024 10:39 AM

To: Kobus Claassens <kobus@Irsa.co.za>; Minenhle Shange <minenhle@Irsa.co.za>; Nonceba Kekana <nonceba@Irsa.co.za>; Michael Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>; Ediris
Khan <ediris@!rsa.co.za>; Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; Dudu Mbele <dudu@!rsa.co.za>; Mbalenhle Dlamini <mbalenhle@Irsa.co.za>; Ashlyne Crouch
<ashlyne@Irsa.co.za>; Lucinda Borrageiro <lucinda@Irsa.co.za>; Sharen Sadapal <Sharen.Sadapal@halewood.co.za>

Subject: RE: Uplift and replace

HI Kobus | cannot allocate this invoice it's not captured on libra.
@ADMIN TEAM , CAN THE Person holding for Mbali capture this Uplift and Print it for me as per Uplift Process , to be allocated accordingly.
Thank you

Kind Regards
Ndumiso Mpofana

mobile 0612152021
email  Ndumiso@lrsa.co.za

Pocket 3A Clairwood Lagistics Park,

C/O Basil February Road,
Clairwood, 4060

Ligaor Rumers

g

‘%' Mandatory safety shoes/Reflector vest required on all LR operation



From: Kobus Claassens <kobus@lrsa.co.2a>

Sent: Friday, November 8, 2024 9:28 AM .

To: Minenhle Shange <minenhle@Irsa.co.2a>; Ndumiso Mpofana <pdumiso@irsa.co.za>; Nonceba Kekana <ponceba(®lrsa.co.za>; Michael Siebert <michael@®lrsa.co.za>;
Ediris Khan <ediris@lrsa.co.7a>

Subject: FW: Uplift and replace

Importance: High

Hi NDU

Please ensure this is done

Kind Regards

Kobus Claassens

office: 031023 1141
mobile: 0699704827
email:  kobus@lrsa.co.za

Pocket 3A Clairwood Logistics Park,
C/O Basil February Road,
Clairwood, 4060

Liguor Rumrers

From: Selwyn Kok <selwyn®@®lzsa.co.za>
Sent: Wednesday, 06 November 2024 11:12
To: Kobus Claassens <kobus@lrsa.co.za>
Subject: FW: Uplift and replace

fyi

From: Melanie Terblanche <melanie@blueskybrands.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, 06 November 2024 09:28

To: Sholan Krishenduth <DBn@irsa.co.2a>; Keatlegile Mapota <keatlegile @lrsa.co.za>; Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@(rsa.co.2a>; Michael Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>; Selwyn
Kok <selwyn@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: CP Kemp <cp@blueskybrands.co.za>; Orders <grders{@blueskybrands.co.za>; Ameer Ismail <ameer@blueskybrands.co.za>

Subject: FW: Uplift and replace

Good day,
Please note we need to uplift the Honor VS - The invoice was for Honor Select Reserve and Liquor Runners delivered the incorrect stock
Please see below.

Regards
Melanie

From: Orders <orders@blueskybrands.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 05 November 2024 12:04

To: Brandon de Mardt <brandon@blueskybrands.co.za>; Arecavilla Group <arecavillagroup@gmail.com>; Melanie Terblanche <melanie@blyeskybrands.co.za>
Cc: Ameer Ismail <ameer@blueskybrands.co.za>; Melanie Terblanche <melanie@blueskybrands.co.za>

Subject: RE: Uplift and replace

We invoiced Honor Select Reserve, Liquor runners must have picked wrong
©Melanie Terblanche please arrange upliftment



Kind regard

N e .
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